
COMM NE COR OF S1/2 OF SEC, RUN 
FOR POB, CONT W 288.55 FT, S 5 D
FT, N 68 DEG E 652.55 FT, NW 869

SAWYER SCOTT W/SAWYER JENNIFER R
455 SW DARWIN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-5S-15-00479-011

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25515.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/28/2020 RP 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

266,992
9,100
95,095

371,187
13,632

357,555
HX HB 51,411

306,144
371,187

0

377,544

1422/1454 10/22/2020 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAMIYRA IUEN

SCOTT W & JENNIFER 

1133/1034 10/10/2007 WD Q V 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EMILO & DOLLY ROJAS

TAMIYRA IUEN
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39074 M H 0 12/23/2019

26367 M H 623 10/26/2007

2023HX Base Yr

455 SW DARWIN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,695 114.5000 117.94 317,848 2017 2017 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2508

BAS 2,508 100 2023 2,508 248,467

FOP 256 35 2023 90 8,917

FOP 276 35 2023 97 9,610

3,040 2,695 266,992

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=0,-20] W64 S14 E6 S20 E20 S6 E50 N14 W8 N14
W4 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=12,-20] W12 S12 E4 S14 E8 N26 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-58,-6] W6 S26 E26 N6 W20 N20 $
.
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20
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26

26

6

20

20

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

9,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


